MYERS ALFORD TEACHING AWARD
CRITERIA SCORING (Maximum score 20)

Candidates:

Criteria

Demonstrates
outstanding 1 2345 1 2345 12345 12345 12345 12345
ability in
teaching
undergraduate
and graduate
students.

Comments:

Student
evaluation 1 2345 1 2345 12345 12345 12345 12345
scores & syllabi

Comments:

Comments on
teaching
philosophy

Comments from
student 1

Comments from
student 2

Comments from
student 3




Provides
valuable
information to
colleagues and
peers.

Comments:

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

Provides
valuable
information to
other
practitioners in
the field.

Comments:

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

12345

Comments from
chair

Comments from
colleague 1

Comments from
colleague 2

Comments from
colleague 3

Total score







